Revised: 9/14/2006

Fall 2005

Associate Degree Majors DEGREE
Industrial Technology AAS

Total Industrial Tech.
Allied Health AS
Total Allied Health
Pre-Nursing AS
Total Pre-Nursing
Nursing ASN

Total Nursing

Bachelor Degree Majors DEGREE
Nursing BSN

Total Nursing
Pre-Nursing BS
Nursing-Certificate ND
Nursing Diploma
Total Nursing
Radiologic Sciences BS
Total Radiologic Sci.
Undeclared UN
Total Undeclared
Masters Degree Majors DEGREE
Nursing MSN
Total Nursing
Undeclared UN
Total Undeclared

Total Other F

Gender

F
M

Gender

F
M

Gender

F
M

SCHOOL OF NURSING & OTHER PROGRAMS

BY RACE & GENDER - Fall 2005

Native
Black Hispanic American  Asian
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
4 1 0 2
1 0 0 1
5 1 0 3
3 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Native
Black Hispanic American  Asian
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
0 0 0 0
3 0 1 0
0 0 1 0
1 0 0 1
1 0 1 1
1 2 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 2 0 0

Native
Black Hispanic American  Asian
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
19 3 2 2
5 0 0 2
24 3 2 4

White
5

50

55

42
12
54

73
1
84

9%
22
118

White
67

72

36
10
46

92
23
115
30

19
49

White
33

4

37

497
160
657
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International
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Total

50
55

49
14
63

76
12
88

100
23
123

Total
71

76

40
10
50

93
25
118
34

19
53

Total
34

39

525
168
693
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